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 Clasificación  : BTT INFANTIL PALLEJA                                              

 Fecha          : 06/06/10
 Distancia      :  3      Kms - Promed     :  16.9   Kms/h.

 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1     254 ROSAL,Juanjo         PRIN1  BICIATS CARDEDEU           00:10:39          
   2     200 CARDONA,Aaron Matias PRIN2  BICIATS CARDEDEU           00:10:59       20 seg.
   3     274 SELLOL,Aleix         PRIN1  SAM BIKE CC                00:10:59       20 seg.
   4     214 DOMINGUEZ,David      PRIN2  TRUJILLO                   00:10:59       20 seg.
   5     201 FONOLLOSA,Arnau      PRIN2  CARINENA CC                00:11:24       45 seg.
   6     258 VALLES,Paquito       PRIN1  ODENA                      00:11:39     1:00 min.
   7     226 RIBERA,POL           PRIN2  VIROELECTRIC               00:11:39     1:00 min.
   8     252 VAZQUEZ,Alex         PRIN1  BASOLI                     00:12:07     1:28 min.
   9     278 MONTSERRATE,Pol      PRIN1  GESTORIA VILANOVA          00:12:07     1:28 min.
  10     238 RUIZ,Pau             PRIN2  VIROELECTRIC               00:12:07     1:28 min.
  11     209 BOLUDA,Jordi         PRIN2  GOLDEN BIKES               00:12:16     1:37 min.
  12     255 COSTA,Pau            PRIN1  BICISPRINT                 00:13:10     2:31 min.
  13     233 PRIMS,Julia          FPRI2  NO CLUB                    00:13:21     2:42 min.
  14     222 VAL EGMOND,Sofia     FPRI2  VIROELECTRIC               00:13:28     2:49 min.
  15     271 PIFERRER,Enric       PRIN1  BIKE WORLD                 00:13:28     2:49 min.
  16     208 MOLIST,Ariadna       FPRI2  OSONA BTT                  00:14:20     3:41 min.
  17     232 PARRES,Oscar         PRIN2  OSONA BTT                  00:14:45     4:06 min.
  18     267 BALLESTEROS,Nadia    FPRI1  TRUJILLO                   00:14:58     4:19 min.
  19     239 CAMUS,Ruben          PRIN2  BASOLI                     00:15:42     5:03 min.
  20     207 SANTANYES,Judith     FPRI2  BICISPRINT                 00:16:02     5:23 min.
  21     279 RUIZ,Nerea           FPRI1  SUBURENSE - VERSAILLES     00:18:11    1 Vts 

 Corredores clasificados : 21

 Clasificación de : PRINCIPIANTE (MASC)
 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1     254 ROSAL,Juanjo         PRIN1  BICIATS CARDEDEU           00:10:39          
   2     200 CARDONA,Aaron Matias PRIN2  BICIATS CARDEDEU           00:10:59       20 seg.
   3     274 SELLOL,Aleix         PRIN1  SAM BIKE CC                00:10:59       20 seg.
   4     214 DOMINGUEZ,David      PRIN2  TRUJILLO                   00:10:59       20 seg.
   5     201 FONOLLOSA,Arnau      PRIN2  CARINENA CC                00:11:24       45 seg.
   6     258 VALLES,Paquito       PRIN1  ODENA                      00:11:39     1:00 min.
   7     226 RIBERA,POL           PRIN2  VIROELECTRIC               00:11:39     1:00 min.
   8     252 VAZQUEZ,Alex         PRIN1  BASOLI                     00:12:07     1:28 min.
   9     278 MONTSERRATE,Pol      PRIN1  GESTORIA VILANOVA          00:12:07     1:28 min.
  10     238 RUIZ,Pau             PRIN2  VIROELECTRIC               00:12:07     1:28 min.
  11     209 BOLUDA,Jordi         PRIN2  GOLDEN BIKES               00:12:16     1:37 min.
  12     255 COSTA,Pau            PRIN1  BICISPRINT                 00:13:10     2:31 min.
  13     271 PIFERRER,Enric       PRIN1  BIKE WORLD                 00:13:28     2:49 min.
  14     232 PARRES,Oscar         PRIN2  OSONA BTT                  00:14:45     4:06 min.
  15     239 CAMUS,Ruben          PRIN2  BASOLI                     00:15:42     5:03 min.

 Clasificación de : PRINCIPIANTE (FEM)
 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1     233 PRIMS,Julia          FPRI2  NO CLUB                    00:13:21          min.
   2     222 VAL EGMOND,Sofia     FPRI2  VIROELECTRIC               00:13:28        7 seg.
   3     208 MOLIST,Ariadna       FPRI2  OSONA BTT                  00:14:20       59 seg.
   4     267 BALLESTEROS,Nadia    FPRI1  TRUJILLO                   00:14:58     1:37 min.
   5     207 SANTANYES,Judith     FPRI2  BICISPRINT                 00:16:02     2:41 min.
   6     279 RUIZ,Nerea           FPRI1  SUBURENSE - VERSAILLES     00:18:11    1 Vts 


